
DSS Staff Directory
195 records found.  

Last Name Title Dept Phone Email

A

Agas, Breanna AANAPISI Program Coordinator SDI 956-3375 agasb@hawaii.edu

Aglugub, Richard Jay "RJ" Academic Advisor, Student Athlete Academic
Services SAS 956-2672 rjma@hawaii.edu

Ah Sam, Anna L Coordinator of Grantwriting, Evaluation &
Assessment SDI 956-9217 annaf@hawaii.edu

Akana, Liane Educational Specialist, Civic and Community
Engagement OCCE/SAS 956-4641 lianea@hawaii.edu

Ambrozich, Kari Academic Advisor, Student Athlete Academic
Services SAS 956-2441 kbanders@hawaii.edu

Aquino, Carolyn S. Fiscal Specialist, Senior ADMIN 956-7374 caquino8@hawaii.edu

Arincorayan, Naomi Career Counselor MCC 956-3773 naomia@hawaii.edu

Auyong-White, Pua Acad Supp SDI 222-5591 paw@hawaii.edu

B

Bain, Aaron Operations Coordinator, Student Recreation
Services SLD 956-9066 abain@hawaii.edu

Barnett, Jennifer Associate Director SDI 956-4642 jpagala@hawaii.edu

Baxa, Gari-Vic C Assistant Director, Intramurals & Recreation
Services SLD 956-3819 gari@hawaii.edu

Berasis, Robert Janitor III SLD 956-7022 berasis@hawaii.edu

Bill, Teresa Bridge to Hope Coordinator WC/SDI 956-8059 tbill@hawaii.edu

Bock, Jeffrey Director UHMCC 956-8773 jbock@hawaii.edu

Bynum, Brent Career Counselor MCC 956-4398 bynumb@hawaii.edu

C

Cabatingan, Alvin IT Specialist UHSM 956-8965 cabating@hawaii.edu

Cabuslay, Brenda IT Specialist IT/VPSS 956-6513 bcabusla@hawaii.edu

Cachola, Kara Pharmacist UHSM 956-8965 kmuramot@hawaii.edu

Cambra, Kaile Registered Nurse III UHSM 956-8965 kcambra4@hawaii.edu

Canoneo, Nelia Janitor II SLD 956-6277 ncanoneo@hawaii.edu

Chang, Sarah HR Specialist, Senior ADMIN 956-7456 sshiroma@hawaii.edu

Chavez, Jennifer CCAMPIS Family Support Coordinator UHMCC 956-7007 jwindley@hawaii.edu

Cheng, Hansen Alternate Format & Assistive Technology
Specialist KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 chengh@hawaii.edu

Chia, Sarah Director of Student Union & Campus Life
Services SLD 956-4832 sarahyap@hawaii.edu

Ching, Kevin Graphic Designer UHSM 956-7664 kevinchi@hawaii.edu

Choi, Andrew Psychologist CSDC 956-7929 a.choi@hawaii.edu

Chow, Jenny Marketing and External Relations Manager MCC 956-3591 jennycho@hawaii.edu

Clanin, Garrett Academic Advisor, Student Athlete Academic
Services SAS 956-4526 garrettc@hawaii.edu

Correa, Jesus Building & Grounds Utility Worker SLD 956-6277 correa35@hawaii.edu

Costa, Jan Administrative Officer, OAVPSAS SAS 956-6232 jcosta@hawaii.edu

Crichfield, Theresa Associate Vice Provost for Student Success and
Dean of Students VPSS 956-3290 vpss@hawaii.edu

Crisostomo, Meg Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 megc@hawaii.edu

Cuesta, Quinten Operations Coordinator, Student Life Business
Services SLD 956-7022 quinten@hawaii.edu

Cutitta, Jacy Student Services Specialist SLD 956-5363 suenagaj@hawaii.edu

E

Ecraela, Charmaine Registered Nurse III UHSM 956-8965 ecraelac@hawaii.edu

Eng, Matthew Academic Advisor, Manoa Advising Center MAA/SAS 956-7273 engm@hawaii.edu

Engle, Asia Administrative Officer SDI 956-0762 asiak@hawaii.edu

http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=lf&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=lf&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=t&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=t&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=d&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=d&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=p&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=p&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=e&s=d&viewby=last
http://studentaffairs.manoa.hawaii.edu/dir/directory-OLD/directory.php?order=e&s=d&viewby=last
mailto:agasb@hawaii.edu
mailto:agasb@hawaii.edu
mailto:rjma@hawaii.edu
mailto:rjma@hawaii.edu
mailto:annaf@hawaii.edu
mailto:annaf@hawaii.edu
mailto:lianea@hawaii.edu
mailto:lianea@hawaii.edu
mailto:kbanders@hawaii.edu
mailto:kbanders@hawaii.edu
mailto:caquino8@hawaii.edu
mailto:caquino8@hawaii.edu
mailto:naomia@hawaii.edu
mailto:naomia@hawaii.edu
mailto:paw@hawaii.edu
mailto:paw@hawaii.edu
mailto:abain@hawaii.edu
mailto:abain@hawaii.edu
mailto:jpagala@hawaii.edu
mailto:jpagala@hawaii.edu
mailto:gari@hawaii.edu
mailto:gari@hawaii.edu
mailto:berasis@hawaii.edu
mailto:berasis@hawaii.edu
mailto:tbill@hawaii.edu
mailto:tbill@hawaii.edu
mailto:jbock@hawaii.edu
mailto:jbock@hawaii.edu
mailto:bynumb@hawaii.edu
mailto:bynumb@hawaii.edu
mailto:cabating@hawaii.edu
mailto:cabating@hawaii.edu
mailto:bcabusla@hawaii.edu
mailto:bcabusla@hawaii.edu
mailto:kmuramot@hawaii.edu
mailto:kmuramot@hawaii.edu
mailto:kcambra4@hawaii.edu
mailto:kcambra4@hawaii.edu
mailto:ncanoneo@hawaii.edu
mailto:ncanoneo@hawaii.edu
mailto:sshiroma@hawaii.edu
mailto:sshiroma@hawaii.edu
mailto:jwindley@hawaii.edu
mailto:jwindley@hawaii.edu
mailto:chengh@hawaii.edu
mailto:chengh@hawaii.edu
mailto:sarahyap@hawaii.edu
mailto:sarahyap@hawaii.edu
mailto:kevinchi@hawaii.edu
mailto:kevinchi@hawaii.edu
mailto:a.choi@hawaii.edu
mailto:a.choi@hawaii.edu
mailto:jennycho@hawaii.edu
mailto:jennycho@hawaii.edu
mailto:garrettc@hawaii.edu
mailto:garrettc@hawaii.edu
mailto:correa35@hawaii.edu
mailto:correa35@hawaii.edu
mailto:jcosta@hawaii.edu
mailto:jcosta@hawaii.edu
mailto:vpss@hawaii.edu
mailto:vpss@hawaii.edu
mailto:megc@hawaii.edu
mailto:megc@hawaii.edu
mailto:quinten@hawaii.edu
mailto:quinten@hawaii.edu
mailto:suenagaj@hawaii.edu
mailto:suenagaj@hawaii.edu
mailto:ecraelac@hawaii.edu
mailto:ecraelac@hawaii.edu
mailto:engm@hawaii.edu
mailto:engm@hawaii.edu
mailto:asiak@hawaii.edu
mailto:asiak@hawaii.edu


Enne, James Program Specialist GEARUP/SDI 956-4796 ennej@hawaii.edu

F

Feig, Francine Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-8773 ffeig@hawaii.edu

Frank, Jennifer Physician UHSM 956-8965 jfrank@hawaii.edu

Frizzell, James One Card Manager SLD jamesfri@hawaii.edu

Fukuda, Kay Director PALS/SDI 956-0702 klfukuda@hawaii.edu

Funtanilla, Janelle AANAPISI Director SDI 956-3375 janelle@hawaii.edu

G

Gipson, Carl Facilities Manager SLD 956-4814 gipsonc@hawaii.edu

Glenn, Kristen Student Services Specialist SLD 956-4817 kaglenn@hawaii.edu

Gronewold, Nathanial Student Media Editorial Advisor SLD 956-3217 ng881@hawaii.edu

Guerero, Adrialina Student Support Specialist OMSS/SDI 956-4090 guerero@hawaii.edu

H

Harjati, Leilani Director & Academic Advisor, TRIO SSS SDI 956-3776 ltakeuc@hawaii.edu

Hazzard, Andrea S. D. Director, Manoa Academic Advising MAA/SAS 956-4077 ahazzard@hawaii.edu

Higashionna, Brinn Counselor KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 brinnh@hawaii.edu

Hill, Andrea M Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 hilla@hawaii.edu

Hirata, Lian Administrative & Fiscal Support Specialist SLD 956-8679 lkhirata@hawaii.edu

Hiu, Sharon Physician UHSM 956-8965 ongs@hawaii.edu

Hofschneider, Marquina Program Specialist - AANAPISI SDI 956-3375 mmhofs@hawaii.edu

Huddle, Erika Learning Specialist, Student Athlete Academic
Services SAS 956-6697 ehuddle@hawaii.edu

I

Imanaka, Shari Registered Nurse III UHSM 455-0216 sharii@hawaii.edu

Inouchi, Michele Administrative Officer ADMIN 956-7529 mkaminag@hawaii.edu

Inoue, Lea Head Pharmacist UHSM 956-8965 leainoue@hawaii.edu

Ito, Vanessa M Director KOKUA/SDI 956-7612 vanessai@hawaii.edu

J

Jernigan, Kay Counselor MCC 956-4081 kayg@hawaii.edu

Jichaku, Patrick Psychologist CSDC 956-7927 jichaku@hawaii.edu

Johnson, Andrew Assistant Director, Leisure Program/Head
Sailing Coach SLD 956-5177 andrewj@hawaii.edu

Jones, Melissa Transfer Specialist, Manoa Transfer
Coordination Center MAA/SAS 956-5563 sauceda@hawaii.edu

K

Kalei, Ramie Registered Nurse III UHSM 956-8965 rkalei@hawaii.edu

Kasuya, Jarrin Front Office Coordinator UHSM 956-8965 jkasuya@hawaii.edu

Kato, Irene HR Specialist ADMIN 956-8876 ijacinto@hawaii.edu

Kawachi, Gary Fiscal Specialist SDI 956-9226 gkawachi@hawaii.edu

Kawahara-Xu, Kristi M Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 kkawahar@hawaii.edu

Kawanishi, Ty IT Manager IT/VPSS 956-7412 tyk@hawaii.edu

Kawasaki, Brandy Administrative Officer, Student Athlete
Academic Services SAS 956-3388 brandyk@hawaii.edu

Kendall, Nancy Luong Advanced Practice Registered Nurse UHSM 956-8965 luongn@hawaii.edu

Khaddouma, Alexander Psychologist CSDC 956-7929 akhaddou@hawaii.edu

Kobashigawa, Tammy Office Assistant IV COP/SDI 956-6186 suekawas@hawaii.edu

Kozai, Aileen Administrative Services Manager ADMIN 956-3288 akozai@hawaii.edu

L

Lagatuz, Allyson Onboarding Specialist VPSS 956-3290 aarrieta@hawaii.edu

Lani, Chastity Brianna Kikilia TEACH Coordinator SDI 956-9746 cbguzman@hawaii.edu

Lee, Allison Program Coordinator GEARUP/SDI 956-4796 amlee7@hawaii.edu

Lee, Edmond Director GEARUP/SDI 956-4796 edmondl@hawaii.edu

Lee, Rona Medical Technologist UHSM 956-8965 shiugil@hawaii.edu

Lee, Stephanie Testing Coordinator CSDC 956-3455 skylee@hawaii.edu
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Li, Zhen Asst Spec (Psychologist) CSDC 956-7927 zhenli@hawaii.edu

Liunoras, Carmencita Office Assistant III OMSS/SDI 956-7348 liunoras@hawaii.edu

Lucas, Dyanna Janitor II SLD 956-6277 dlucas3@hawaii.edu

M

Machado, Dale Electronics Technician SLD 550-9268 machado@hawaii.edu

Maesaka, Gina M Interim Director COP/SDI 956-6186 tsuzuki@hawaii.edu

Makino-Kanehiro, Megumi Director, Manoa Advising Center MAA/SAS 956-7273 makino@hawaii.edu

Malate, Agnes Director, HCOP SDI 956-4644 amalate@hawaii.edu

Manewa III, Randolph Program Specialist METS/SDI 956-9442 manewar@hawaii.edu

Manini, Bonnyjean Director, Student Involvement and Leadership
Development SLD 956-4836 bonyjean@hawaii.edu

Martin, Diani Program Coordinator METS/SDI 956-9442 diani@hawaii.edu

Matsui, Sandra Coord, Stu Pubs SLD 956-7146 matsuis@hawaii.edu

McClintock, Marc Lee Bldg & Grounds Util Wkr SLD 956-6277 mm95@hawaii.edu

Miller, Tyler MES Operations Coordinator SLD 956-2317 tmiller7@hawaii.edu

Millett, Eve N.F. Academic Advisor, Manoa Advising Center MAA/SAS 956-7273 millett@hawaii.edu

Mitsuyasu, Gary Janitor III SLD 956-6277 garymits@hawaii.edu

Miyamoto, Camaron M Coord WC/SDI 956-9250 camaronm@hawaii.edu

Moake, Jamaica Program Manager, HETS SDI 313-3451 jamaicah@hawaii.edu

Moake, Michael Program Specialist, HETS SDI 313-3451 mkmoake@hawaii.edu

Moala, Talaivosa Instr & Stud Supp CSDC 956-7927 tmoala@hawaii.edu

Morita, Cynthia Administrative Officer SLD 956-8375 cpmorita@hawaii.edu

Moss, Kawaianuhea COP Counselor/Manawa Kupono Project
Coordinator COP/SDI 956-6186 kmoss@hawaii.edu

N

Nahulu, Linda Psychiatrist CSDC 956-7927 lnahulu@hawaii.edu

Nakamitsu, Cheryl Registered Nurse III UHSM 956-8965 camat@hawaii.edu

Nakamura, Raegene T. Secretary III, OAVPSAS SAS 956-6231 raegene@hawaii.edu

Nakayama, Trystin Operations Manager CSDC 956-7927 trystin@hawaii.edu

Naleieha, Natasha Para Medical Assistant II UHSM 956-8965 nsnaleie@hawaii.edu

Navarro, Alyson Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 navarro@hawaii.edu

Neely, David Technology and Web Coordinator MCC 956-7007 dneely@hawaii.edu

Ng, Jenalyn Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 jsng@hawaii.edu

Nguyen, Andrew T. Academic Advisor, Manoa Advising Center MAA/SAS 956-7273 andrewtn@hawaii.edu

Nguyen, Quynh Admin & Fiscal Supp Spec UHSM 956-7963 qtnguyen@hawaii.edu

Nichols, Andrew Director UHSM 956-8965 nicholsa@hawaii.edu

Nishida, Susan Physician UHSM 956-8965 susanon@hawaii.edu

Nishijima, Kara M Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 karamn@hawaii.edu

Nishimura, Kelly Operations Coordinator VPSS 956-3290 kmnish@hawaii.edu

O

O'Brien, Kelsey Academic Advisor, Student Athlete Academic
Services SAS 956-9997 kelsey42@hawaii.edu

Okikawa, Noreen University Student Employment Director MCC 956-4396 okikawa@hawaii.edu

Okubo, Richard Fiscal Specialist SDI 956-9307 rokubo@hawaii.edu

Oliveira, Katrina-Ann Kapa Interim Vice Provost for Student Success;
Professor VPSS 956-3290, 956-2625 katrinaa@hawaii.edu

Omuro, Tami Administrative Officer KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 takiyama@hawaii.edu

Onaga, Katelyn Program Coordinator GEARUP/SDI 956-4796 ksonaga@hawaii.edu

Oshiro, Keaton Exam Coordinator KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 keatono@hawaii.edu

Ozaki, Shelby Operations Coordinator UHSM 956-8965 shelbyn@hawaii.edu

P

Pai, Sherri-Ann Operations Coordinator GEARUP/SDI 956-4796 spai@hawaii.edu

Pan, Patrick Physician UHSM 956-8965 pan@hawaii.edu

Pang, Adam Program Coordinator, ARC & Interim Director,
OLA LAC/SAS 956-6114 adampang@hawaii.edu
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Pascua, Atina Director, Civic and Community Engagement OCCE/SAS 956-4641 atina@hawaii.edu

Pascua, Raezheen Academic Advisor, Manoa Advising Center MAA/SAS 956-7273 raezheen@hawaii.edu

Pereira, Pualani Assistant Director OSC 956-9315 pualanip@hawaii.edu

Perkins, Woomi "Kayoko" SSC Coordinator - Student Success Center SAS 956-5656 woomip@hawaii.edu

Perreira, Malia Associate Director KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 mnoyes@hawaii.edu

Phomsouvanh, Bobby IT Specialist IT/VPSS 956-7128 phomsouv@hawaii.edu

Plunkett, Morgan U.Y. Grant Manager SAS morganup@hawaii.edu

Prepose-Forsen, Lauren Transfer Specialist, Manoa Transfer
Coordination Center SAS 956-5563 lprepose@hawaii.edu

Priya, Jahanavi Academic Advisor, SSS (TRIO Manoa) SAS 956-8402 jpriya@hawaii.edu

Q

Quemuel, Christine Interim Assistant Vice Provost for Diversity and
Inclusion SDI 956-4642 quemuel@hawaii.edu

Quila, Anne Norelle COP Counselor/Manawa Kupono Project
Coordinator COP/SDI 956-6186 aquila@hawaii.edu

Quinajon, Rachel Counselor KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 quinajon@hawaii.edu

Quirk, Jennifer Mahealani Director, Graduate Professional Access SDI jsing@hawaii.edu

R

Rasor, Jeremy Client Services Coordinator MCC 956-4397 japrasor@hawaii.edu

Reelitz, Ena Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-8773 reelitz@hawaii.edu

Robles, Edwin Director, Student Life Business Services SLD roblesed@hawaii.edu

Rosas, Jr., Jaime Program Coordinator GEARUP/SDI 956-4796 rosasir@hawaii.edu

S

Saelua, Wendy Registered Nurse IV UHSM 956-8965 saelua@hawaii.edu

Sagapolutele, Nicole Academic Advisor, Student Athlete Academic
Services SAS 956-6470 nicole78@hawaii.edu

Salzer, Ku'ulei Alcohol & Drug Education Counselor UHSM 956-5091 salzer@hawaii.edu

Sanchez, Raymond Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 rds6@hawaii.edu

Sanchez, Wiliama Operations Coordinator VPSS 956-3290 wiliama@hawaii.edu

Santos, Leah M. Technology Manager SAS leahmsan@hawaii.edu

Scholly, Kristen Health Promotion Chair UHSM 956-3574 kristen@hawaii.edu

Seki, Avis A Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 aseki@hawaii.edu

Shimotsu, Victoria Specialist UHSM 956-8965 vshimots@hawaii.edu

Shimotsukasa, Kimberly Administrative & Fiscal Support Specialist UHSM 956-8965 kizumoto@hawaii.edu

Shiroma, Kiana Director, Pre-Health/Law Advising Center SAS 956-8646 kianak@hawaii.edu

Sibonga, Shauna Transfer Specialist, Manoa Transfer
Coordination Center SAS 956-5563 shaunaks@hawaii.edu

Silva, Julie ('Ilikea) COP Counselor/Assistant Retention Coordinator COP/SDI 956-6186 afongj@hawaii.edu

Sladky, Jonathan Specialist UHSM 956-8965 sladky@hawaii.edu

Solano, James Program Specialist - OVSS SDI 956-2192 solanoja@hawaii.edu

Solomon, Angelique (Angie) SPAM Coordinator WC/SDI 956-9306 ksolomon@hawaii.edu

Sonoda-Pale, Melinda Operations Manager, ASUH SLD 956-9981 melindas@hawaii.edu

Sora, Wendy Interim Director MCC 956-9264 wendytak@hawaii.edu

Stasky, Mari Operations Coordinator OSC 956-4416 mstasky@hawaii.edu

Stone, Pearlena Director, METS SDI 956-9442 psstone@hawaii.edu

Suan, Christina Counselor KOKUA/SDI 956-7511 cmsuan@hawaii.edu

Sugano, Lyndsee Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-8773 lyndsee@hawaii.edu

Sur, Jill Transfer Specialist, Manoa Transfer
Coordination Center SAS 956-5563 sur@hawaii.edu

T

Tabios, Heather A Assistant Director UHMCC 956-7963 hshiroma@hawaii.edu

Tagalicod, Rayna Dir of National Student Exchange Prog SDI 956-9307 risaki@hawaii.edu

Takeuchi, Sirikul Fiscal Specialist UHSM 956-3572 sirikul@hawaii.edu

Tanaka, Ai Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 tanakaai@hawaii.edu

Tanouye, Allyson Director CSDC 956-7927 atanouye@hawaii.edu

Tauasosi, Tina Community Partnership & Research Specialist OMSS/SDI 956-9745 tauasosi@hawaii.edu
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Tenorio, Clarissa Insurance Billing Sp UHSM 956-8965 clarissa@hawaii.edu

Terawaki, Megan Academic Advisor, Manoa Advising Center MAA/SAS 956-7273 megant@hawaii.edu

Thornton, Daasha Educational Specialist, Pre-Health/Pre-Law
Advising SAS 956-8646 daasha@hawaii.edu

Tollefsen, Reid Bldg & Grounds Util Worker SLD 956-6277 reidkt@hawaii.edu

Tsutsumoto, Thomas Counselor MCC 956-4078 thomast@hawaii.edu

U

Ulep, Marnelli Joy Pamantasan Director SDI mjulep@hawaii.edu

Urata, Kristen Office Manager VPSS 956-3290 tello@hawaii.edu

Uyemura, Wendi Office Manager UHMCC 956-7963 wyokouch@hawaii.edu

V

Van Duser, Kyle Director, First Year Programs FYP/SAS 956-8626 duser@hawaii.edu

Varma, Valley Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-8773 valleyb@hawaii.edu

Villanueva, Leanne Program Specialist METS/SDI 956-9442 lvillanu@hawaii.edu

W

Wakinekona, Lynette Asst Spec SDI wakineko@hawaii.edu

Westfall-Senda, Mandy Fac Coord, SILD SLD 956-4813 mwestfal@hawaii.edu

Wight, Terra Program Coordinator, PALS SDI 956-0702 twight@hawaii.edu

Wills, Kainani Academic Advisor, TRIO SSS SAS 956-3776 kwills@hawaii.edu

Wong, Wesley Physician UHSM 956-8965 wesleyw@hawaii.edu

Woodruff, Rosemarie "Rosie" Director, Academic Resource Center LAC/SAS 956-3456 woodruff@hawaii.edu

Y

Yoda, Stephanie Student Insurance Spec UHSM 956-5361 syoda@hawaii.edu

Yorita, Shelley K Child Care Center Teacher UHMCC 956-7963 yorita@hawaii.edu

Yoshinaga, Tyler Instruc & Stud Supp Spec CSDC 956-7929 yoshi808@hawaii.edu

Yoshizawa, Clayton Janitor II SLD 956-6277 cy33@hawaii.edu

Yoza, Richard Janitor II SLD 956-6277 rtyoza@hawaii.edu

Yuen, Norine Fiscal Specialist UHMCC 956-9009 yuenn4@hawaii.edu

Records last updated May 31, 2024.
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